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OPEN SESSION: SPONSOR BRIEFING

10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

11:55a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Welcome
Ken Kizer, Chair

Remarks on Study Statement of Task from Study Sponsor

Cathy A. Flynn, Associate Director, Research, Military Community & Family Policy,
Office of the Secretary of Defense

Committee Discussion with Sponsors

Public Comment and Questions from Audience

Concluding Remarks
Ken Kizer, Chair

Adjourn Open Session




